TEACHING SCHEDULE - MASTER OF SHARIAH (CONTEMPORARY STUDIES)

MIXED-MODE
SEMETSER Il 2023/2024

Course Credit " Medium of . .
Course Code Hours Title Instructions Coordinator Venue Day Time
B h Methodol Aslsoc Prof Dr. Ahmad Azam
esearch Methodology . Sulaiman
Occ.1 Malay / English +603 79676220 BS17 Thursday 3-6pm
ahmadazams@um.edu.my
10X7001 3 Dr. Mohamad Azrien Bin
(F;ii?azrch Methodology e E\rﬂgg??r?;%éggim - Saturday aepm
mdazrien@um.edu.my
Faculty Core i Assoc. Prof. Dr. Asmak Ab
Courses Methodology of Shariah el 3-6pm
(S)tCqulfs Malay / English +603 7967 6042 BS9 Wednesday
’ asmak@um.edu.my
I0X7004 3
. Dr. Amer Abdulwahab Mahyoub
Methodology of Shariah Murshed 3-6pm
(S)tcu(;jlezs Arabic +603 7967 6042 BS10 Wednesday
' almurshed@um.edu.my
. Dr. Ridzwan bin Ahmad 3-6pm
. : Malay / English /
IOK7001 3 Magasid al-Shar’iyyah Aol +603 7967 6028 BS18 Monday
ridzwan@um.edu.my
c Islami Dr. Mohd Zaidi Daud
IOK7002 3 Lomemporary stamic Malay / English | +603 7967 6073 BSJSU Wednesday 3-6pm
aw .
zaididaud@um.edu.my
Programme Core
gCourses Dr. Mohamad Zaidi bin Abdul
Contemporary Siasah Malay / English / Rahman . i
loirets s Syar’iyyah Arabic +603 7967 6068 BS3 Friday 3-6pm
mzaidi@um.edu.my
— Dr Mohammad Tagiuddin
Theory and Application of .
: e f Malay / English / Mohamad
I0OK7004 3 Islamic Economics in +603 7967 6006 BS18 Tuesday 3-6pm

Malaysia

Arabic

m.taqiuddin@um.edu.my
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mailto:m.taqiuddin@um.edu.my

Elective Courses

(Choose ONE
course only)

Issues on Contemporary

Assoc Prof. Dr Siti Arni Basir

IOK7007 ; - . Malay / English +603-79676089 BSJSU Monday 3-6pm
Islamic Administration o
sitiarni@um.edu.my
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Asmak Ab
Contemporary ljtihad in Rahman
I0K7010 Islamic Economics and Malay / English +603 7967 6042 BSJSE Tuesday 3-6pm
Finance asmak@um.edu.my
EiTie, S e A gﬁgﬁ Prof. Dr Siti Zubaidah
IOK7011 Human Rights in Islamic Malay / English +603-79676083 BSJSU Tuesday 3-6pm
Law .
szubaida@um.edu.my
K[)%f |I|D?qtin Dr. Raihanah binti Hij.
Contemporary of . ullal
IOK7012 Islamic Family Law Malay / English +603 7967 6092 BS17 Monday 3-6pm
raihanah@um.edu.my
Syafie Maddhab and ; Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saadan Bin Man
IOK7005 Khilafiah Issues in Malay/ English /| * 663 79676027 BSJSP Tuesday 3-6pm

Malaysia

Arabic

saadan@um.edu.my
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